
 

AMBERWOOD NEIGHBORHOOD 

                       

 

 

                   

36
30

22

9
3

0
5

10
15
20
25
30
35
40

I feel safe walking at 
night in my 

neighborhood

42

25
18 16

0
0
10
20
30
40
50

The street lighting 
levels in my 

neighborhood are 
good

11
18 20

49

1
0

10

20

30

40

50

60

Cars follow the 
speed limit in my 
neighborhood.

28 28 27

11
7

0
5

10
15
20
25
30

Vehicles are 
improperly parked in 
front yards, off the 
driveway or on 

unimproved surfaces

50

36

8 6
1

0
10
20
30
40
50
60

I feel safe in my 
home and in my 
neighborhood

34 34

16
8 8

0
5

10
15
20
25
30
35
40

I feel my 
neighborhood is safe 
for children to play 

outside.
28

25

11

28

9

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

My neighborhood is 
free of inoperable 

vehicles.

20

81

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

Yes No

Is long‐term street 
parking an issue on 

your street?



 

AMBERWOOD NEIGHBORHOOD 

 

          

 

          

 

35

20

6 8

31

0
5

10
15
20
25
30
35
40

The police respond 
promptly to calls for 
assistance in our 
neighborhood.

4

96

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

Yes No

Have you heard 
about the 
Traditional 

Neighborhood 
Academy?

10 9 4

19

57

0
10
20
30
40
50
60

My neighborhood 
participates in the 

Block‐Watch 
Program

14
12

19
17

34

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40 My neighborhood is 
free of drug and gang 

activity

15

33

15

35

0
0
5

10
15
20
25
30
35
40

Alleys are well 
maintained. (Ex: no 
overgrown weeds 
or dumping of 

trash)

15

37

26

18

2
0
5

10
15
20
25
30
35
40

Yards are well 
maintained. (Ex: no 

overgrown 
vegetation)

40
29

18
11

0
0

10
20
30
40
50

Homes are well 
maintained. (Ex: 

roofs, paint, fences, 
outside storage of 
junk or garbage)

4 7 11

66

10

0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70

Yard sales have 
become a concern in 
my neighborhood



 

AMBERWOOD NEIGHBORHOOD 

 

                   

 

                               

 

 

9

36

22 20

11

0
5

10
15
20
25
30
35
40

Neighbors are 
always improving 

their 
properties/homes.

6
11 12

29

39

0
5

10
15
20
25
30
35
40
45

Neighbors work 
together to solve 

neighborhood issues
38

31

8
15

4

0
5

10
15
20
25
30
35
40

I know my 
immediate 
neighbors.

33

47

11
6

0
0
5

10
15
20
25
30
35
40
45
50

My neighborhood is 
a great place to live.

12

83

0

20

40

60

80

100

Yes No

Do you know of or are 
you an elderly or 

disabled
person in your 

neighborhood that 
needs assistance…

24

76

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

Yes No

Did you know you 
live in a Registered 
Neighborhood?

71

31

0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80

Yes No

Would you like to 
provide us with your 

contact
information so we 

can notify you of the 
meeting date, …

24

76

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

Yes No

Have you ever heard 
about the Mayor’s 
Listening Tours?



 
AMBERWOOD NEIGHBORHOOD 

 

           
 

                     

47

33

14
9

0 0
0

10
20
30
40
50

What is your preferred 
method of 

communication to 
keep

informed on meetings 
or events related to …

59

24

7

1
0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

1 ‐2 3‐4 5‐6 7+

How many persons live 
in your household?

81

11

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

Own Rent

Do you own or rent 
your home?

34

15
13

8

22

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

0‐5 yrs 6‐10 yrs 11‐15 yrs 16‐20 yrs 20+ yrs

How long have you lived in 
your current home?


